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Final Results
IPSC Allsvenskan 2020: Shotgun #1

2020-03-31
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2020: Shotgun #1 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 152.7255 8. Daniel Linden Open - U SWE ldd

2 95.81 146.3247 74. Niklas Magnusson Open S U SWE fastnaccurate

3 91.76 140.1348 44. Magnus Pihlqvist Open - U SWE pilen

4 89.80 137.1492 13. Marcus Frisk Open - U SWE gunandrun

5 86.89 132.6961 53. joakim strömberg Open S U SWE stromberg

6 82.12 125.4247 66. Daniel Falk Open - U SWE dajo75

7 81.36 124.2629 63. Magnus Lindblå Open - U SWE blueman

8 76.18 116.3459 48. Christian Wangel Open - U SWE

9 73.66 112.5042 50. Henrik Karlström Open - U SWE hkab

10 71.95 109.8930 88. Mattias Johannesdal Open - U SWE mmj

11 71.03 108.4773 77. Marcus Hahn Open S U SWE sucram

12 70.69 107.9628 41. Jessica Karlsson Open L U SWE baghera

13 65.66 100.2805 54. Per Siverud Open - U SWE aenonar

14 63.60 97.1273 22. Mikael Bergqvist Open S U SWE mikebike

15 62.98 96.1844 39. Martin Davoust Open - U SWE davoust

16 61.22 93.5027 47. Dusan Vujanic Open S U SWE xzone

17 60.48 92.3745 3. Joakim Östby Open - U SWE ostby228

18 59.21 90.4260 67. Anders Carlander Open - U SWE carlcan

19 56.70 86.5956 87. Martin Hedlund Open - U SWE hedlund

20 54.99 83.9829 55. Stefan Siverud Open - U SWE stefans

21 54.27 82.8809 37. Robert Tennisberg Open S U SWE rangerrob

22 53.54 81.7697 83. Bengt Siverling Open S U SWE svingaling

23 52.21 79.7421 6. Anders Johansson Open S U SWE

24 51.47 78.6074 40. Andreas Mångs Open - U SWE drokk

25 50.51 77.1408 90. Stephan Ahlden Open - U SWE aldus

26 49.46 75.5379 82. Victor Hahn Open S U SWE arza

27 49.40 75.4394 42. Max Karlsson Open J U SWE maxhunter365

28 49.04 74.9024 36. Peter Berglöf Open S U SWE therigg

29 48.48 74.0477 84. Erik Fjellström Open - U SWE

30 48.19 73.5908 58. Mattias Bäckström Open - U SWE beachmatte

31 48.02 73.3377 62. Tommy Olofsson Open - U SWE tuppa

32 45.58 69.6143 20. Kjell-Åke Jansson Open SS U SWE blondie

33 39.67 60.5881 92. Fredrik Jonasson Open - U SWE kullfallen

34 39.61 60.4883 78. Thomas Clarqvist Open - U SWE thornado

35 38.40 58.6512 14. Fredrik Johansson Open - U SWE freddstone

36 37.62 57.4596 94. Magnus Johansson Open - U SWE sigsauer

37 36.23 55.3397 80. Magnus Wallberg Open - U SWE mwalle193112

38 33.01 50.4147 57. Christer Siverud Open SS U SWE christer
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 31.02 47.3824 68. Mr Andersson Open - U SWE andersson

40 29.49 45.0372 81. Conny Chow Open SS U SWE konta

41 27.40 41.8479 70. Daniel Stenbäck Open - U SWE dst

42 27.03 41.2882 96. Jan Nilsson Open S U SWE sliceoath
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2020: Shotgun #1 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 147.9280 45. Jerry Pettersson Standard - U SWE laerkkan

2 98.83 146.2011 43. Andreas Karlsson Standard - U SWE badass40

3 97.45 144.1522 2. Tomas Hermander Standard SS U SWE glock4u

4 86.46 127.8970 24. Pontus Sjögren Standard - U SWE min

5 83.51 123.5407 52. Johan Landmer Standard - U SWE

6 80.73 119.4188 25. J NotKnown Standard - U SWE jbacklund

7 72.07 106.6167 35. Bengt Petersson Standard SS U SWE bengan

8 66.16 97.8747 26. Anders NotKnown Standard S U SWE donalfonso

9 59.26 87.6629 61. Leif Westermark Standard S U SWE invicto

10 54.57 80.7301 59. Per Bergfeldt Standard S U SWE magnumperre

11 53.41 79.0025 0. Mikael Jansson Standard S U SWE mister45

12 52.62 77.8386 89. Daniel Lundahl Standard - U SWE iamlundahl

13 52.42 77.5426 71. Anders Johansson Standard - U SWE johansson81

14 51.05 75.5221 100. Carl Danielson Standard - U SWE kexet

15 46.79 69.2134 19. Jonny Gustafsson Standard - U SWE sharkbait

16 40.99 60.6380 91. Anders Bock Standard - U SWE boxter

17 38.52 56.9863 49. Jonas Kedland Standard - U SWE elevenmike

18 36.33 53.7417 11. Roberth Jansson Standard S U SWE robban74

19 15.41 22.7978 65. Ulf Pernholt Standard - U SWE

20 0.00 0.0000 30. Susanne Stålarm Standard L U SWE stalis

21 0.00 0.0000 31. Patric Stålarm Standard - U SWE
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2020: Shotgun #1 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 144.4053 73. Niklas Magnusson Standard Manual S U SWE fastnaccurate

2 83.92 121.1862 99. Håkan Pearson Standard Manual - U SWE hwk

3 67.91 98.0654 60. Olle R Standard Manual - C SWE grasshopper

4 66.18 95.5722 75. Peter Berglöf Standard Manual S U SWE therigg

5 60.25 87.0053 46. Kristoffer Ellerås Standard Manual - U SWE ellerask

6 58.18 84.0185 93. Dan Bennäs Standard Manual - U SWE

7 52.28 75.4985 17. Mathias Brännvall Standard Manual - U SWE beaver

8 48.91 70.6319 101. Kenneth Jonsson Standard Manual - U SWE kennta

9 46.64 67.3494 97. Patric Lindgren Standard Manual - U SWE battleaxe

10 45.16 65.2160 10. Martin Karlsson Standard Manual S U SWE theprincess

11 44.31 63.9880 98. Ludvig Cullin Lindgren Standard Manual J U SWE grus

12 38.01 54.8831 69. Charlie Johansson Standard Manual - U SWE ftwcharlie

13 31.56 45.5715 12. Stefan Kristersson Standard Manual S C SWE stefan

14 31.40 45.3377 102. Tony Johansson Standard Manual S U SWE alien555

15 26.47 38.2310 103. Camille Obeid Standard Manual S U SWE translator1



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-20 20:50

IPSC Allsvenskan 2020: Shotgun #1 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 146.3247 74. Niklas Magnusson Open S U SWE fastnaccurate

2 90.69 132.6961 53. joakim strömberg Open S U SWE stromberg

3 74.13 108.4772 77. Marcus Hahn Open S U SWE sucram

4 66.38 97.1273 22. Mikael Bergqvist Open S U SWE mikebike

5 63.90 93.5028 47. Dusan Vujanic Open S U SWE xzone

6 56.64 82.8809 37. Robert Tennisberg Open S U SWE rangerrob

7 55.88 81.7697 83. Bengt Siverling Open S U SWE svingaling

8 54.50 79.7421 6. Anders Johansson Open S U SWE

9 51.62 75.5379 82. Victor Hahn Open S U SWE arza

10 51.19 74.9024 36. Peter Berglöf Open S U SWE therigg

11 47.58 69.6143 20. Kjell-Åke Jansson Open SS U SWE blondie

12 34.45 50.4147 57. Christer Siverud Open SS U SWE christer

13 30.78 45.0372 81. Conny Chow Open SS U SWE konta

14 28.22 41.2882 96. Jan Nilsson Open S U SWE sliceoath
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2020: Shotgun #1 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 144.4053 73. Niklas Magnusson Standard Manual S U SWE fastnaccurate

2 66.18 95.5722 75. Peter Berglöf Standard Manual S U SWE therigg

3 45.16 65.2160 10. Martin Karlsson Standard Manual S U SWE theprincess

4 31.56 45.5715 12. Stefan Kristersson Standard Manual S C SWE stefan

5 31.40 45.3377 102. Tony Johansson Standard Manual S U SWE alien555

6 26.47 38.2310 103. Camille Obeid Standard Manual S U SWE translator1
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2020: Shotgun #1 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 144.1522 2. Tomas Hermander Standard SS U SWE glock4u

2 73.96 106.6166 35. Bengt Petersson Standard SS U SWE bengan

3 67.90 97.8747 26. Anders NotKnown Standard S U SWE donalfonso

4 60.81 87.6629 61. Leif Westermark Standard S U SWE invicto

5 56.00 80.7301 59. Per Bergfeldt Standard S U SWE magnumperre

6 54.80 79.0025 0. Mikael Jansson Standard S U SWE mister45

7 37.28 53.7417 11. Roberth Jansson Standard S U SWE robban74


